2009 (A-tase)

1.-3. koht

1.
2.
3. | SK Super Nova Saulkrasti

FK AUDA
Pélva FC Lootos

10.-12. koht

1.
2.
3.

FC Helios Tartu
FC Otepda Kollane
FC Otepda Must

4.-6. koht

1.
2.
3.

FC ElvaValge
FC Santos Punane
FC Santos Valge

7.-9. koht

1.
2.

09)

AW N P P

JK Tammeka Valge
JK Tammeka Raadi
JK Tammeka Sinine

FK AUDA

FC ElvaValge

JK Tammeka Sinine
FC Otepda Kollane

SK Super Nova Saulkrasti
FC Santos Punane
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+/-
4-1
3-3
0-3

+/-
2-0
1-1
0-2

3-1
3-2
1-4

+/-
5-1
4-3
1-6

+/-

4-5
2-5
0-3

+/-
5-0
2-5
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3. | JK Tammeka Raadi

>

A w Nd =IO

FC Helios Tartu

Polva FC Lootos
FC Santos Valge
JK Tammeka Valge
FC Otepda Must
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+/-

1-2

+/-
9-0
3-4
1-6
0-3
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